
Confidential and Privileged Attorney Work Product

DURATION EVENT

0:30 7:30 AM - 8:00 AM Surrogate Jurors Arrive

0:40 8:00 AM - 8:40 AM Pre-Stimulus Questionnaire

0:10 8:40 AM - 8:50 AM Introduction

0:15 8:50 AM - 9:05 AM Patent Video

0:05 9:05 AM - 9:10 AM Electronic Questionnaire

0:15 9:10 AM - 9:25 AM Break

0:55 9:25 AM - 10:20 AM WTV Presentation

0:10 10:20 AM - 10:30 AM Electronic and Open-End Questionnaire

0:10 10:30 AM - 10:40 AM Break

0:40 10:40 AM - 11:20 AM Comcast Presentation - Part I

0:10 11:20 AM - 11:30 AM Electronic and Open-End Questionnaire

0:30 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM Lunch

0:35 12:00 PM - 12:35 PM Comcast Presentation - Part II

0:10 12:35 PM - 12:45 PM Electronic and Open-End Questionnaire

0:10 12:45 PM - 12:55 PM Break

0:20 12:55 PM - 1:15 PM WTV Rebuttal

0:20 1:15 PM - 1:35 PM Electronic and Open-End Questionnaire

0:10 1:35 PM - 1:45 PM Jury Instructions Read

0:15 1:45 PM - 2:00 PM Break & Jurors Assigned to Deliberation Groups

3:00 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Deliberations & Focusing

TIME

WTV v Comcast

Marriott Sanibel Harbour
17260 Harbour Pointe Dr

Fort Myers, FL 33908

March 16, 2022

8:00 am - 5:00pm
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